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Bus Stop Locations For HUT_1p  ALTERNATIVE @ HUTCHINGS - PM

Bibb County Public Schools

Route:

Bus:

Driver: Route Days:

Anchor:

Total Time:

Start Time:

End Time:

Distance:

Max Load:

Total Riders:HUT_1p 

HUTCHINGS CAREER CENTER

02:25 pm

03:27 pm

62:28

33.31 mi.

0

MTWHF

Schedule Day:Monday

Driver Sign-On Time: Driver Sign-Off Time:

N/A N/A

Distance Pick Up Drop Off

2:25 pm HUTCHINGS CAREER CENTERORIGIN

2:39 pm Thomaston Rd @ Columbus RdSTART

2:48 pm 6700 Peake Rd @ Sonic(stop)

3:01 pm 3960 Northside Dr @ Forest Village Center(stop)

3:12 pm Shurling Dr @ Northeast Plaza(stop)

3:15 pm 1825 Shurling Dr @ Shurlington Place(stop)

3:27 pm Jeffersonville Rd @ Davis Rd (Church)END
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Bus Stop Locations For HUT_2p  ALTERNATIVE @ HUTCHINGS - PM

Bibb County Public Schools

Route:

Bus:

Driver: Route Days:

Anchor:

Total Time:

Start Time:

End Time:

Distance:

Max Load:

Total Riders:HUT_2p 

HUTCHINGS CAREER CENTER

02:25 pm

03:41 pm

76:50

30.04 mi.

0

MTWHF

Schedule Day:Monday

Driver Sign-On Time: Driver Sign-Off Time:

N/A N/A

Distance Pick Up Drop Off

2:25 pm HUTCHINGS CAREER CENTERORIGIN

2:36 pm 3555 Mercer Univ Drive @ dd's DiscountsSTART

2:45 pm Napier Ave @ Divine Grace Church(stop)

2:50 pm 951 Hillcrest Blvd @ Napier Square(stop)

2:58 pm 650 Long St @ Memorial Park(stop)

3:01 pm Pio NoNo @ Hightower(stop)

3:04 pm 3856 Pio Nono Ave @ Roses(stop)

3:20 pm 1950 Rocky Creek Rd @ Bloomfield Park(stop)

3:23 pm Rocky Creek Rd @ Buena Vista Ave(stop)

3:26 pm Ormond Ter @ Houston Ave(stop)

3:29 pm 4315 Houston Ave @ Sunoco(stop)

3:35 pm Houston Rd @ Rutland Corners(stop)

3:41 pm Hartley Bridge Kroger @ Wendy'sEND


