## Bibb County Public Schools Bus Stop Locations For HUT\_1p ALTERNATIVE @ HUTCHINGS - PM

Route: HUT_1p Bus: Driver: Anchor: HUTCHINGS CAREER CENTER	Start Time: 02:25 pm End Time: 03:27 pm Total Time: 62:28 Distance: 33.31 mi.	Total Riders: Max Load: 0 Route Days: MT <sup>v</sup> Schedule Day:Mor	WHF nday
Driver Sign-On Time:N/A	Driver Sign-Off Time:N/A Distance	Pick Up	Drop Off
2:25 pmORIGINHUTCHINGS CA2:39 pmSTARTThomaston Rd2:48 pm(stop)6700 Peake Rd	@ Columbus Rd		

- 3:01 pm (stop) 3960 Northside Dr @ Forest Village Center
- 3:12 pm (stop) Shurling Dr @ Northeast Plaza
- 3:15 pm (stop) 1825 Shurling Dr @ Shurlington Place
- 3:27 pm END Jeffersonville Rd @ Davis Rd (Church)

## Bibb County Public Schools Bus Stop Locations For HUT\_2p ALTERNATIVE @ HUTCHINGS - PM

Route: HUT_2p Bus: Driver: Anchor: HUTCHINGS CAREER	Start Time: 02:25 pm End Time: 03:41 pm Total Time: 76:50 CENTER Distance: 30.04 mi	n Max Load: Route Days:	0 MTWHF
Driver Sign-On Time:N/A	Driver Sign-Off Time Distar		Drop Off
2:36 pm START 355   2:45 pm (stop) Nap   2:50 pm (stop) 951   2:58 pm (stop) 650   3:01 pm (stop) 9io   3:04 pm (stop) 3850   3:20 pm (stop) 1950   3:23 pm (stop) Roc   3:26 pm (stop) Orm   3:29 pm (stop) 431   3:35 pm (stop) Hou	CHINGS CAREER CENTER Mercer Univ Drive @ dd's Discounts Fer Ave @ Divine Grace Church Hillcrest Blvd @ Napier Square Long St @ Memorial Park NoNo @ Hightower Pio Nono Ave @ Roses Rocky Creek Rd @ Bloomfield Park ky Creek Rd @ Buena Vista Ave ond Ter @ Houston Ave Houston Ave @ Sunoco ston Rd @ Rutland Corners ley Bridge Kroger @ Wendy's		